0-10V
Dimming DALI
• Seamless Installation and Integration of Helium Track Fixtures.
• Premium extruded aluminum housing.
• Track comes in a 10' Max run length.
•Customizable Run Lengths can be specified.
• High quality powder coating finish.
• Remote constant voltage driver with integral 1% 0-10v and DALI dimming.
• 5 Year warranty.
TRACK
Our versatile track system seamlessly integrates with lighting fixtures, perfect for commercial and
residential spaces. Easily configurable in straight or custom patterns, it offers simple installation and
adjustment for tailored illumination solutions.
Specs Code:
Order Guide:
1
1 2 3 4 5
FIXTURE ID
VOLTAGE 6
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
*Example : TRK-RDMF-RCS-78IN-BLK-DMV-UNV
-Consult factory for custom Length and Pattern.
0-10V
Dimming DALI
*
DIMMING 5
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
White WH
BLKBlack
FINISH 4
CSTMCustom
-RAL9005
-RAL9016
3LENGTH
Pattern* PAT
78IN78”
118IN118”
CSTMCustom*
39IN39”
TRK-RDMFTrack -
Recessed
Drywall
Mud Flange
TRK-RTMTrack -
Recessed
Trim
TRACK
TRK-SLIMTrack -Slim
TRK-HIGHTrack -High
TRK-UDTrack -
Up/Down
2MOUNTING
PENPendant
SRFSurface
RCSRecessed
6
Possibility of Patterns:
Note: Consult factory for custom designs.
CustomSquare RectangleX-Shape
0-10V
Dimming DALI
TRACK
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Product Drawing :
TRACK
Width 31mm x Length at actual  (2010 mm)Cutout:
38 mm
30 mm
52
m

• 5 Year warranty.
Specs Code:
Ordering Code:
1 2 3 DIMMING 4 BEAM ANGLE 5 FINISH 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
SPOT
DUO-16
SPOTD16 DMV0-10V 18D18 Degree
ACCESSORIES 7
7
White WH NANot Applicable
BLKBlack
*Example : SPOTD16-L85/16W-27K-DMV-45D-BLK-NA
30D30 DegreeDALIDALI
45D45 Degree
FIXTURE ID LED OPTION
27K2700K
30K3000K
35K3500K
40K4000K
LUMENS / WATT
16W 1100 lm
LUMENSWATT
3000K CRI90
CRICCT
16W-18D 16W-45D
0° 10°10°20° 20° 0° 10°10°20° 20° 0° 10°10°20° 20°
16W-30D
L110/16WL1100/16W
-For 18º & 30º
L85/16WL850/16W
-For 45º
7.48"
1.
49
"
φ1.57"
2.
75
"
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Design Features:
SPOT DUO 24
• Easily repositioned on site.
• Premium aluminium housing.
• Made with high powered CITIZEN led chip that maintains high lumens per watt.
• Available with  18°/ 30°/ 45° beam angle.
• Specifiable colour temperature.
• CRI > 90
• 0-10V and DALI Dimming option available.
• 5 Year warranty.
Specs Code:
Ordering Code:
1 2 3 DIMMING 4 BEAM ANGLE 5 FINISH 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
SPOT
DUO-24
SPOTD24 DMV0-10V 18D18 Degree
ACCESSORIES 7
7
White WH NANot Applicable
BLKBlack
*Example : SPOTD24-L150/24W-27K-DMV-45D-BLK-NA
30D30 DegreeDALIDALI
45D45 Degree
FIXTURE ID LED OPTION
27K2700K

• 5 Year warranty.
Specs Code:
Ordering Code:
1 2 3 DIMMING 4 BEAM ANGLE 5 FINISH 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
SPOT-10 SPOT10 DMV0-10V 25D25 Degree
REFLECTOR 7
7
White WH
BLKBlack
*Example : SPOT10-L70/10W-27K-DMV-50D-BLK-BLK
36D36 DegreeDALIDALI
50D50 Degree
FIXTURE ID LED OPTION
27K2700K
30K3000K
35K3500K
40K4000K
LUMENS / WATT
10W 750 lm
LUMENSWATT
3000K CRI90
CRICCT
10W-25D 10W-50D
0° 10°10°20° 20° 0° 10°10°20° 20° 0° 10°10°20° 20°
10W-36D
Reflector
White Chrome Black Rose GoldenBlack
190/ 230 (DALI 2.0)
60
Ø72
213/16"
7 ⁹⁄16",12³⁄8"
2³⁄8"
L70/10WL700/10W
-For 25º
L75/10WL750/12W
-For 36º & 50º
GLDGolden
White WH
BLKBlack
CBLKCrome Black
GLDGolden
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Design Features:
SPOT 20
• Easily repositioned on site.
• Premium aluminium housing.
• Made with high powered OSRAM led chip that maintains high lumens per watt.
• Available with  25°/ 36°/ 50° beam angle.
• Specifiable colour temperature.
• CRI > 90
• 0-10V and DALI Dimming option available.
• 5 Year warranty.
Specs Code:
Ordering Code:
1 2 3 DIMMING 4 BEAM ANGLE 5 FINISH 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
SPOT-20 SPOT20 DMV0-10V 25D25 Degree
REFLECTOR 7
7
White WH
BLKBlack
*Example : SPOT20-L150/20W-27K-DMV-50D-BLK-BLK
36D36 DegreeDALIDALI
50D50 Degree
FIXTURE ID LED OPTION
27K2700K